PROFIBUS DP Extension Cable 3m
PDX11-FBP.300
Extended Product Type PDX11-FBP.300
Product ID 1SAJ924001R0030
ABB Type Designation PDX11-FBP.300
EAN 4013614349997
Catalog Description PROFIBUS DP Extension Cable 3m
Long Description PDX11-FBP.300, Extension Cable, 3 m
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
85444290Customs Tariff Number
PROFIBUS AccessoriesProduct Main Type
Popular Downloads
2CDC192004D0203Data Sheet, Technical
Information
1/3PDX11-FBP.300
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/09/01
2CDC192004D0203Instructions and
Manuals
Dimensions
16.4 mmProduct Net Width
3090 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
0.016 mmProduct Net Height
271 gProduct Net Weight
Technical
200 ... 240 V AC
24 V AC/DC
Rated Control Supply
Voltage (Us)
Material Compliance
9AKK108467A5658Conflict Minerals
Reporting Template
(CMRT)
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Certificates and Declarations
No declaration neededDeclaration of
Conformity - CE
Container Information
carton 1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
22.5 mmPackage Level 1 Width
102 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
78 mmPackage Level 1 Height
0.271 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
4013614349997Package Level 1 EAN
External Classifications and Standards
V11.0 : 27242608eClass
4517259E-Number (Sweden)
EC001604 - Fieldbus, decentr. periphery - communication moduleETIM 6
EC001604 - Fieldbus, decentr. periphery - communication moduleETIM 7
EC001604 - Fieldbus, decentr. periphery - communication moduleETIM 8
EC001604 - Fieldbus, decentr. periphery - communication moduleETIM 9
XObject Classification
Code
2/3PDX11-FBP.300
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/09/01
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Control Products  → Fieldbus Devices  → Fieldbus Device Accessories
Categories
3/3PDX11-FBP.300
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/09/01